
Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: BES.016

Route ID:

BEST MIDDLE SMR SCH RT 110Run Description:

110

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

1190 NORTHWST DR NW,30318 (CSK)07:23 AM

NORTHWEST DR NW,30318 & MANGO CIR NW,3031807:26 AM

1329 NASH RD NW,3033107:29 AM

ARGYLE DR NW,30318 & MARCO DR NW,3031807:34 AM

HATTERAS WAY NW,30318 & VILLAGE CREST DR NW,3031807:38 AM

BROWNTOWN RD NW,30318 & JAMES JACKSON PKY NW,3031807:41 AM

BROWNTOWN RD NW,30318 & HOLLYWOOD RD NW,3031807:43 AM

HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & MAIN ST NW,3031807:45 AM

BRANTLEY ST NW,30318 & CLAUDE ST NW,3031807:47 AM

BOLTON RD NW,30318 & COLLINS RD NW,3031807:49 AM

2265 PERRY BLVD NW,30318 @ CROSSWALK07:53 AM

1620 HOLLYWOOD RD NW @ SCOTT S CROSSING07:55 AM

ABNER PL NW,30318 & ARNO DR NW,3031807:56 AM

ABNER PL NW,30318 & MCCALLIE BLVD NW,3031807:59 AM

W HIGHLAND DR NW,30318 & ODESSA DR NW,3031808:03 AM

HABERSHAL DR NW,30318 & JOHNSON RD NW,3031808:05 AM

HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & MILTON AVE NW,3031808:08 AM

DUPREE ST NW,30318 & CENTER HILL AVE NW,3031808:11 AM

HALL ST NW,30318 & BELLVIEW AVE NW,3031808:12 AM

657 CHURCH ST NW,3031808:14 AM

SCHOOL:  BEST ACADEMY MIDDLE08:20 AM
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Run ID: BES.116

Route ID:

BEST MIDDLE SMR SCH RT 110Run Description:

110

DescriptionStop Time

______________________________________________________________________________________________

SCHOOL:  BEST ACADEMY MIDDLE01:30 PM

657 CHURCH ST NW,3031801:34 PM

HALL ST NW,30318 & BELLVIEW AVE NW,3031801:36 PM

DUPREE ST NW,30318 & CENTER HILL AVE NW,3031801:37 PM

HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & MILTON AVE NW,3031801:40 PM

HABERSHAL DR NW,30318 & JOHNSON RD NW,3031801:43 PM

W HIGHLAND DR NW,30318 & ODESSA DR NW,3031801:46 PM

ABNER PL NW,30318 & MCCALLIE BLVD NW,3031801:50 PM

ABNER PL NW,30318 & ARNO DR NW,3031801:52 PM

1620 HOLLYWOOD RD NW @ SCOTT S CROSSING01:53 PM

2265 PERRY BLVD NW,30318 @ CROSSWALK01:56 PM

BROWNTOWN RD NW,30318 & HOLLYWOOD RD NW,3031801:57 PM

HOLLYWOOD RD NW,30318 & MAIN ST NW,3031802:00 PM

BRANTLEY ST NW,30318 & CLAUDE ST NW,3031802:01 PM

BOLTON RD NW,30318 & COLLINS RD NW,3031802:04 PM

HATTERAS WAY NW,30318 & VILLAGE CREST DR NW,3031802:08 PM

BROWNTOWN RD NW,30318 & JAMES JACKSON PKY NW,3031802:11 PM

ARGYLE DR NW,30318 & MARCO DR NW,3031802:13 PM

1329 NASH RD NW,3033102:17 PM

NORTHWEST DR NW,30318 & MANGO CIR NW,3031802:20 PM

1190 NORTHWST DR NW,30318 (CSK)02:23 PM

BASE LAKEWOOD02:56 PM
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